
                               IELTS Exams Calendar 2018 
 

Exam Exam Date Test Venue 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 07 April 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS life skills Thursday 19 April 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 21 April 2018 Jardy Hotel 

May 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 12 May 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS life skills Thursday 17 May 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Thursday 24 May 2018 Jardy Hotel 

June 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 02 June 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS  Saturday 02 June 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS life skills Thursday 14 June 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI  Saturday 30 June 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS  Saturday 30 June 2018 Jardy Hotel 

July 

IELTS life skills Thursday 05 July 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 07 July 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS  Saturday 07 July 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI  Saturday 21 July 2018 Jardy Hotel 

August 

IELTS for UKVI Thursday 02 August 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS  Thursday 02 August 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS life skills Thursday 09 August 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 18 August 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS  Saturday 18 August 2018 Jardy Hotel 

September 

IELTS life skills Thursday 06 September 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 08 September 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS  Saturday 08 September 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 29 September 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS  Saturday 29 September 2018 Jardy Hotel 

October 

IELTS life skills Thursday 04 October 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 13 October 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS Saturday 13 October 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 27 October 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS Saturday 27 October 2018 Jardy Hotel 

November 

IELTS life skills Thursday 01 November 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 10 November 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS Saturday 10 November 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS life skills Thursday 29 November 2018 Jardy Hotel 

December 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 01 December 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS Saturday 01 December 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS life skills Thursday 13 December 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS for UKVI Saturday 15 December 2018 Jardy Hotel 

IELTS  Saturday 15 December 2018 Jardy Hotel 

 

IELTS life skills : A1/B1  test session 

IELTS for UKVI : Academic / General Training sessions 

IELTS : Standard IELTS – Academic /General Training Sessions 

 

 


